Austrian International Show (B)

Wels, Austria
13 May 2000, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: NADJHAN IBN
PIWONIA D**
Colour:

Owner: Malorny

Name: DA CARUSO
Colour:

Owner: Schlatter &
Lyall

Name: JD CHALICE
Colour:

Owner: Lewmark
Arabians

Name: PABLO
Colour:
Owner: Jung

Name: BANKURAI
IBN WAHDANI
Colour:

Owner: Leupold

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO
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